
The School  

Open Runs  

What are "Open Runs" 

They are pickup basketball games and organized by the players networking to organize 
games and play basketball with friends 

Games are played to a specific score or number of baskets made 

if there are Teams waiting to play they rotate in with winners holding the court 

Participants   

1:00 to 2:30  
Girls - U11 - U12 - U13 

Boys - U10 - U11 - U12 - U13  
  

2:30 t 4:00  
Girls - U14 - U15 - U16  

Boys - U14 - U15 - U16 - U17 
 




Schedule 
  Sunday, October 6 
 Sunday, October 13 
 Sunday, October 20 
 Sunday, November 3 

  Sunday, November 10 
 Sunday, November 17 
 Sunday, November 24 
Sunday, December 1 
Sunday, January 12 
Sunday, January 19 
Sunday, January 26 
Sunday, February 2 
Sunday, February 9 

Sunday, February 16 
Sunday, February 23 

Columbia Bible College - Map HERE 

Winter Club Players - Free 
Non Winter Club Players - 5 months $250.00 

(Non winter club players register online to participate) 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Columbia+Bible+College/@49.0551805,-122.3397878,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x54843549b3eed879:0x84649338e03c1922!8m2!3d49.0551805!4d-122.3375991

